2 HOUR(S) @ $14.00 / HOUR
WAIVED EXCESS HOURS DUE TO CAR REPAIR PICK UP
INFORMED LATE
ST]B-TOTAL

REMARKS: SMHT3lY
CSA : MELODY

,I ITEMS NOT SUBJECT TO GST

TOTAL (SGD) :

3 50.00
28.00

-28.00

3s0.00

3s0.00

24.50
L96

-1.96

24.50

24.50

3',14.50

29.96
-29.96

374.50

374.s0

SGD DOLLARS : THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR AND
CENTS FIFTY ONLY.

NOTE:
PAYMENT DUE IO DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE- ANY OUTSTANDING CHARGES REMAINING UNPAID AF-TER DUE DATE
WILL ACCRUE AND INTEREST CHARGE OF 2% PER MONTH OR PART THEREOF. CHEQIJE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND
MADE PAYABLE TO SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE I,TD